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Part Number

A22701
886538
N489982
696276
610559-00
908697
A13684
682063
823030
42975
44008
42975
000000-00
5140103-66
876669
876671
42999
44006
42950
882185
861434
330003-64
A22699
A22697
A22698
9127558V
912032

PartsList for 892 Type 3

Description

MOTOR HOUSING
SCREW

POWER CORD ASSEMBLY
SCREW

SWITCH

BUSHING

BRUSH & HOLDER ASSY
CONNECTOR VS
SNAP-RING

3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
COLLET 8MM

3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
No Longer Available
COLLET ASSY.

COLLET 1/4 INCH
COLLET 1/2 INCH

1/4 INCH COLLET ASSY
COLLET 6MM

1/2 INCH COLLET ASSY
SCREW MACHINE STEEL
CORD CLAMP

BALL BEARING

SWITCH ACTUATOR
COVER

COVER

INSULATING SLEE
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
34
35
37
40
44
45
55
56
57
59
62
65
66
67
68

Part Number

911807
908596
879999
901287
803831SV
875893
903053
250403
912753
N471109
N471110
A21384
N530574
861737
N488957
893792
800835
893728
A24391
698709
913226
A22709
A22702
911800
911801
911751
910601

PartsList for 892 Type 3

Description

RACK
PIN
SCREW

SPINDLE LOCK RETAINE

BEARING

COLLET NUT
CHUCK
MAGNETIC DISC
ARMATURE
MOTOR HOUSING
CAP

SCREW

CONTROL MODULE
RING

LEAD WIRE
SCREW

PIN

FAN

WARNING LABEL
SPRING
INSULATING TAPE
OPEN-END WRENCH
CLAMP

WEAR PLATE
INSERT

ROD

PLUG
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Item Number

69
70
71
72
73
75
76
78
79
81
82
83
84
139
160
161
260
262
263
265
856
856
861

Part Number

911802
908572
908577
911803
908576
911809
810425
911804
911796
911797
911710
681472
904936
802350
A22700
911799
A22727
A22976
N473441
A22735
75301
42690
A22987

PartsList for 892 Type 3

Description

NUT

HANDLE

RING

SCREW

KNOB

SCREW

PLUG
RETAINING RING
SPRING

LEVER

DISK

SCREW
BASE-SUB
SCREW

BASE HOUSING
AXLE

ID LABEL
WARNING LABEL
RATING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
R TABLE ACCY KIT
ROUTER EDGE GUIDE
KITBOX
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